Proportional Technology
Precise Control of Pressure and Flow
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
Numatics, Inc. is a leading manufacturer of pneumatic products and motion control
products.  Our broad spectrum of standard, custom developed products and application components
have made a significant impact on pneumatic innovation as well as pneumatic and motion control
technology. Our company has an extensive history of generating innovative concepts and technological
breakthroughs. Many of today’s standard features in pneumatic technology were industry firsts from

1/2 NPT or GTap 12 1.39 (1.20) 1400
1 NPT or GTap 20 5.57 (4.80) 5600
How to Order
Notes: 1) 7-pin DIN connector allows crossover from 833-354 or 601 Series analog Sentronic version; ships with field installable connector.  2) Up to max. 12 bar. 3) Only for pressure ranges from 30 to
50 bar.  4) Feedback input is needed for dual loop units.  5) Only for DN3 & DN6  6) Only for DN6 body type G or H. Other versions available on request.  7)For DN6, brass version GorH/1.8A, 44W
9E
Control Panel
Version (Ports), body
Options
A00 = Dual Loop Control
018 = Oxygen Clean
Command Signal
0 = 0...10 Volt
1 = 0...20 mA
2 = 4...20 mA
Feedback
1 = Feedback Output 0...10 Volt
2 = Feedback Output 0...20 mA
3 = Feedback Output 4...20 mA
4 = Feedback Output 0...10 Volt4)
5 = Feedback Output 0...20 mA4)
6 = Feedback Output 4...20 mA4)
0 PB1 16 1 4 3 5 7
Digital Output
1 = Pressure Switch Output
PNP ± 5%
40 = 0 - 0.1 bar (1.5)
Pressure Range
Relative Pressure (psi)
50
02
= 0 - 0.5 bar (7.3)
60 = 0 - 1.0 bar (14.5)
03
= 0 - 2.0 bar (29)
PA
= 0 - 3.0 bar (44)
06
= 0 - 5.0 bar (73)05
= 0 - 3.4 bar (50)
= 0 - 6.0 bar (87)
10
= 0 - 6.9 bar (100)PB
= 0 - 10.0 bar (145)
12
PC = 0 - 10.3 bar (150)
PD
= 0 - 12.0 bar (174)
16
= 0 - 13.85) bar (200)
20
= 0 - 17.25) bar (250)PE
= 0 - 16.05) bar (232)
= 0 - 20.05) bar (290)
3H
= 0 - 20.75) bar (300)PF
= 0 - 30.06) bar (435)
5H = 0 - 50.06) bar (725)
2 (29)
Max Inlet
Pressure Bar (psi)
2 (29)
3 (44)
2 (29)
8 (116)
8 (116)
12 (174)
8 (116)
12 (174)
12 (174)
14 (203)
12 (174)
18 (261)